
Georgia Date:

User: rrobinso Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 02/04/2021

to 03/24/2021

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: E3OSA1901880-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0004

03/24/2021

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

 CR 171/BIG SHANTY FM CHASTAIN MEADOWS PKWY TO BELLS FERRY R

 

Contractor:

COBB COUNTY Date Let:

COUNTY COURTHOUSE Date Awarded:

1890 COUNTY SERVICES PARKWAY Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

MARIETTA GA 30008     Date Work Began:

Phone: (404)429-3210 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

NO SURETY REQUIRED

01/01/2019

07/12/2019

06/16/2019

07/12/2019

11/18/2019

04/24/2020

03/03/2021

539 Days

12/31/2020Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 7    Area: 02   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 53.43

288 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$530,120.38

$355,120.00

$0.00

100.00%

Counties:

Cobb

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0010706.E3000 $530,120.38 $355,120.00 $0.00 100.00% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: rrobinso Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 02/04/2021

to 03/24/2021

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: E3OSA1901880-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0004

03/24/2021

Project Number: 0010706.E3000 TE - CR 171/BIG SHANTY FM CHASTAIN MEADOWS PKWY TO BELLS FER

RY RD

0010706-CST                   Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $530,120.38 $530,120.38 $0.00

Non-Participating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Earnings $530,120.38 $530,120.38 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $530,120.38 $530,120.38 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $530,120.38 $530,120.38

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


