Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Geor	gia		0	ate: 03/24	/2021
User: rrobinso		Department of Transportation			F	age 1 of 2	
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: E3OS	GA1901880-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0004		Pa	ay Period: to	02/04/2021 03/24/2021
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		539	Days	
CR 171/BIG SHANTY	FM CHASTAIN MEA	ADOWS PKWY TO B	Elapsed Calendo Percent Time:	er Days:	288 53.43	Days	
District: 7		Area: 02					
Contractor:							
COBB COUNTY			Date Let:		(01/01/2019	
COUNTY COURTHOU	JSE		Date Awarded:		(07/12/2019	
1890 COUNTY SERVI	CES PARKWAY		Date Contract E	xecuted:	(06/16/2019	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	(07/12/2019	
MARIETTA		GA 30008	Date Work Beg	an:		11/18/2019	
Phone: (404)429-321	10		Date Time Stop	ped:	(04/24/2020	
			Date Accepted:		(03/03/2021	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	12/31/2020	
Surety Co: NO SUR	ETY REQUIRED						
Current Contract Amo	ount \$	530,120.38	Counties:				
Original Contract Am	ount \$	355,120.00 C	obb				
Funds Available		\$0.00					
Percent Complete		100.00%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
0010706.E3000	\$530,120.38	\$355,120.00	\$0.00	100.00%		\$0.0	0

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 03/24/2021
User: rrobinso	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: E3OSA1901880-0	Estimate Number: 0004	Pay Period: 02/04/2021
		to 03/24/2021

Project Number:

0010706.E3000

TE - CR 171/BIG SHANTY FM CHASTAIN MEADOW RY RD

Federal State Project Number: 0010706-CST

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$530,120.38	\$530,120.38	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$530,120.38	\$530,120.38	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$530,120.38	\$530,120.38	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$530,120.38	\$530,120.38	

Total Payable: